
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1554

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/18/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing a contract amendment to the spay/neuter services contract with Dr.
Courtney Bridgeman by increasing the scope of work and total compensation from $49,500.00 up to
$100,000.00 and authorizing a new emergency veterinarian services contract with the Animal
Emergency Room in an amount up to $100,000.00. [Maria D. Villagomez, Assistant City Manager;
Kathy Davis, Director, Animal Care Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Form 1295 - Bridgeman, 2. Form 1295 - AER, 3. Contracts Disclosure Form - Dr. Bridgeman, 4.
EmergencyVetServices_FY 2016_AER_Updated, 5. VetServices_FY 2016 Amendment_Dr
Bridgeman_Updated, 6. Draft Ordinance, 7. Contracts Disclosure Form - AER, 8. Signed Agreement -
AER, 9. Signed Agreement - Dr. Bridgeman, 10. Ordinance 2016-02-18-0108

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/18/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

